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Current
e Contract Spending to Contract Contract . L. Original Contract
Department/Facility Number (io;nlt)r;:: Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
College of Technology at SPORTS MEDICINE COVERAGE | ontracts Not
g gy T000107 $52,500.00 $48,125.00 (08/01/2021 07/31/2024 Subject to OSC 10/21/2021
Alfred FOR S .
Pre-Audit
Office of Temporary & PATERNITY
Disability Assistance C020787 $50,001.00 $4,907.61|10/01/2008 09/30/2013 ACKNOWLEDGMENT Grant 09/01/2009
Community Projects
Department of Health TM13037 $1,326.00 $0.00(04/01/2013  |03/31/2014 |Women's Health New Fund (Member 05/02/2014
Initiative)
Contracts Not
QUALITY ASSURANCE/DIV. OF .
Department of Health T024034 $45,000.00 $42,052.04/(12/01/2008 12/31/2010 RESIDENTIAL SERVICES Subject to OSC 09/29/2010
Pre-Audit
INTEGRATED BREAST
Department of Health C028835 $569,250.00 $528,507.82/07/01/2013  |09/30/2018 |CERVICAL COLORECTAL Grant 12/23/2013
CANCER
Integrated Breast, Cervical &
Department of Health C028836 $80,865.00 $78,972.44 (07/01/2013  |09/30/2018 . Grant 01/03/2014
Colorectal Cancer Screening
Department of Health C34987GG $597,485.00 $465,599.77|01/01/2020 |12/31/2024 | Rural Healthcare Access Grant 01/15/2020
RURAL HEALTHCARE ACCESS
Department of Health C026069 $892,526.00 $892,225.64|01/01/2010 |12/31/2014 DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM Grant 08/22/2011
Department of Health C023418 $803,243.00 $768,372.31/04/01/2008 |06/30/2013 |CANCER SCREENING Grant 07/28/2011
Department of Health C030054 $1,211,500.00| $1,211,500.00(01/01/2015 |12/31/2019 |Rural Health Care Access Grant 08/18/2015
Development Program
CANCER SCREENING
Department of Health C023459 $677,406.00 $293,210.2604/01/2008 |06/30/2013 PARTNERSHIPS Grant 01/05/2009
Department of Health C38881GG $1,262,500.00 $120,193.36/(10/01/2023 /09/30/2028 |Cancer Screening Partnerships Grant 12/05/2023
ESSENTIAL HEALTH CARE
Department of Health C31415GG $54,978,256.00 | $54,978,256.0006/01/2016 |07/31/2022 PROVIDER TRANSFORMATION Grant 08/10/2017




Department of Health

C024787

$87,500.00

$82,549.08

02/01/2010

01/31/2012

DOCTORS ACROSS NY
PHYSICIAN PRACTICE SUPPORT

QGrant

06/02/2011

Department of Health

C33756GG

$1,200,000.00

$1,068,284.96

10/01/2018

09/30/2023

INTEGRATED BREAST
CERVICAL COLORECTAL
CANCER

Grant

08/27/2018

Department of Health

C32898GG

$7,965,102.00

$7,965,102.00

05/01/2017

04/30/2022

STATEWIDE HEALTHCARE
FACILITY TRANSFORMATION
PROGRAM

QGrant

03/26/2018
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