## Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for ST JAMES HOSPITAL

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
College of Technology at Alfred	T000107	\$52,500.00	\$48,125.00	08/01/2021	07/31/2024	SPORTS MEDICINE COVERAGE FOR S	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/21/2021
Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C020787	\$50,001.00	\$4,907.61	10/01/2008	09/30/2013	PATERNITY ACKNOWLEDGMENT	Grant	09/01/2009
Department of Health	TM13037	\$1,326.00	\$0.00	04/01/2013	03/31/2014	Women's Health New	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/02/2014
Department of Health	T024034	\$45,000.00	\$42,052.04	12/01/2008	12/31/2010	QUALITY ASSURANCE/DIV. OF RESIDENTIAL SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/29/2010
Department of Health	C028835	\$569,250.00	\$528,507.82	07/01/2013	09/30/2018	INTEGRATED BREAST CERVICAL COLORECTAL CANCER	Grant	12/23/2013
Department of Health	C028836	\$80,865.00	\$78,972.44	07/01/2013	09/30/2018	Integrated Breast, Cervical & Colorectal Cancer Screening	Grant	01/03/2014
Department of Health	C34987GG	\$597,485.00	\$465,599.77	01/01/2020	12/31/2024	Rural Healthcare Access	Grant	01/15/2020
Department of Health	C026069	\$892,526.00	\$892,225.64	01/01/2010	12/31/2014	RURAL HEALTHCARE ACCESS DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM	Grant	08/22/2011
Department of Health	C023418	\$803,243.00	\$768,372.31	04/01/2008	06/30/2013	CANCER SCREENING	Grant	07/28/2011
Department of Health	C030054	\$1,211,500.00	\$1,211,500.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2019	Rural Health Care Access Development Program	Grant	08/18/2015
Department of Health	C023459	\$677,406.00	\$293,210.26	04/01/2008	06/30/2013	CANCER SCREENING PARTNERSHIPS	Grant	01/05/2009
Department of Health	C38881GG	\$1,262,500.00	\$120,193.36	10/01/2023	09/30/2028	Cancer Screening Partnerships	Grant	12/05/2023
Department of Health	C31415GG	\$54,978,256.00	\$54,978,256.00	06/01/2016	07/31/2022	ESSENTIAL HEALTH CARE PROVIDER TRANSFORMATION	Grant	08/10/2017

Department of Health	C024787	\$87,500.00	\$82,549.08	02/01/2010	1101/31/2017	DOCTORS ACROSS NY PHYSICIAN PRACTICE SUPPORT	Grant	06/02/2011
Department of Health	C33756GG	\$1,200,000.00	\$1,068,284.96	10/01/2018	09/30/2023	INTEGRATED BREAST CERVICAL COLORECTAL CANCER	Grant	08/27/2018
Department of Health	C32898GG	\$7,965,102.00	\$7,965,102.00	05/01/2017		STATEWIDE HEALTHCARE FACILITY TRANSFORMATION PROGRAM	Grant	03/26/2018